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Accour_lt No :9034877623 Invoice No: SDCAP0022023767
Invoice Date : 03/01/2022 Billing Period

“ Bharat Sa

i T ABA

vt frulis ngafm Lirmit £ 01/12/2021 to 31/12/2021 X"~ )~
. rusne Tariff plan: LL - SULAB WITH RS 150 INCOMING oyl , y’y
A ‘
ANHAMACHARYA INSTITUE OF | ; i by
T:’.éfn:l':DLOGY AND SCIENCES K ‘ TELEPHONE NUMBER
T _; 08562240360 AMOUNT PAYABLE DUE DATE
CHKDINNE . .4 79638.00 19/01/2022 _
i GSTIN
CUDDAPAH ANDHRA PRADESH
416003 r
|

Account Summary

PREVIOUS BALANCE | | PAYMENT RECEVED
Inecd D i O F) 1)
TR R *)
036 || 0.00 T 79,638.20 |z 79,637.84
""""" - ' Amount in words : Rupees Sevanly Nine Thousand Six Hundred and Thirfy Eight Only.
jummary of Charges | c _ USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) B Volce(tin) |
Surrent Charged g Bey 3 ' ﬂ Data(GB)
PR oR = : a
2ecurring Charges w8 >f 67650.00
_ne Time Charges 258 Ife 0.00
lJsage Charges T8 Amdo 0.00
IMiscellaneous Charges 0.00 - 5 Min E : 700 GB
Discounts ro8en -160.00
4 Min - 580 GB
Late Fee @i, Do) 0.00 A
Tutal Taxable (Rs.) 67,490.00 " 3Min 42068
Tax o, 12,148.20 :
Total Current Charges Swifo Dey 79,638.20 2 24068
Tax Details .. £ SERa) : 1 Min 140 GB
escription Tax Rate Amount
9.00% 5,074.10
9.00% 6.074.10 OMin = 5 P 068
Jun21 gur21 Aug2i  Sep21 Otz Nova
v faisa Cash ?:_:ck _C_}ﬁar An'_iounl :

iicar Esteemed Custome

Scan 'QR' Code
to make |
Online Portal

Payment.

e o i N e e S e sy R T Y =
: M e \
k PAY"’remir‘ J & $Hlnvs ) SDCAP0022023767
HARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD inne (Y &iloice Date 03/01/2022
AN [] cash [ cheaueind {3 pgrdéibnents Account No 9034877623

Chieque/DD No. - Dated Bank Branch. ‘ 1 Thans e 2R 952290580

’ Due Date 19/01/2022
irivase Charge RS, — Signature Amount Payable 7 79638.00

[

ke crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, Cuddapah.
This is a Computer generated Bill and.does not require any Signature. :

For Bank use only
Page 1 of 4




' AccountNo  : 9034877623  Invoice No- SDCAP0017655474
" Invoice Date : 03/01/2021 Billing Period

i ; g

SEharat w&ﬁ‘h(@{aﬁ

5 . e S
ol ] 3 R ] | 1 i
lan @d@aﬂB Em-ﬁﬁ'ﬁ‘@ﬁ@@ o 01/12/2020 to 31/12/2020
g i ;PN s o e e ‘,I
NEMS/BMS - Tariff plan: LL - SULAB WITH RS 150 INCOMING ONLY
Pcstage Pald in Advance Tax Invoice ]
ACHARYAINSTITUEOF | | . FL e
KOLOGY AND SCIENCES K F o P ;
TELEPHONE NUMBER : | AMOUNT PAYABLE & DUE DATE :
LimtPoy . i
i 08562240360 4 79650.00 20/01/2021
ey . ‘
AR ANDHRA PRADESH ;
weount Summary
H0US BALANGE PAYMENTRECEIVED  ADJUSTMENTS |/ CURRENT CHARGES | B T e
w0 ey . Sund Iy ) Ribares Lo d (3RS By H f Aoy Ao Frecelh Dew Josda ;
& (+1 4 - 1= - I,'('*J'; : i
.35 0.0 ¢ 0.00 27965000 | [z 79649.65 | |z 7965000 !
’ o o “Amount in words ;. Seventy Nine Thcusand Six Hundred and f Fll'ly o L S
snary of Charges || USAGE HISTORY. (6 MONTHS) W Voice(Min) |
rrent Charges E5550 Dl Amount % i : N
ki [ 2 Dpataice) !
irng Charges Fend 0 67650.00 ! ,E ) |
= Time Charges- 24,08 oo 0.00 | | t
ws Charges FES Hnan 0.00 | ; ;
wicous Charges .00 @ 5 8in - 0058
-150.00 )
i : Sy 0.00 R
Ll Taxable (IRs.) 67,500.00 j S 5 :
. o 12,150.00 :
At Durrent Chargas B e 79,650.00 . 2 hin - G :
voLioatids i
1 Blin o 3 i5L
ttin Tax Rate Amount {?
2.004% 6.075.00 e :
i > in e i 23] s i
9.60% 6.075.00 i i v o T b
Juzp Jurzg Aug'20 Sep'20 Ocr2o Nov'2D '
i Cnsh Bach Offer Amount 0. 00 1 i

nsduiier, o view of COVID-19 pandemic, be safe & avmd venturmg out. We recommend you to pay the btll onllneu ng https Hpnr:al bsnl; lm’ or!
i BEHL App on your mobile to avail our services 24X7, My BSNL App is available on the Google play. #UnlieZnghtCorona

P08 GESIMN @ noise szens

Myiea

BSNL Wishes You a Very'}-_iappy ai‘i}:—i Prc;s;;:aréus New Year 2021 I —
 -PAYMENTSLP- ',Evoice No | spcapooi7essara |
<1 BAMCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of paymer Invoice Date 03/01/2021 —’

il Cesh

Dated Bank

I

i reditDebit Card | Account No 9034877623
c1?>EfL

P DPbhone No 08562240360
TITUTE

ANNAMACH%@ f‘* ;NQ?GL,NCES Due Date 1 20012021
TECH?ELD\ nne (V&M),

P)
XADAPA - 516 003, (A-




s

” ! o - B ’ - AccountNo : 9034877623 Invoice No: SDCAP0012871345
Sharatl Sanchar

Invoice Date : 06/01/2020 Billing Period

= i

'

: e § & S _ o L i
' ta:-\lf\iil @é{‘ﬁgg&ﬁ ME:@ i 01/12/2019 to 31/12/2019 ks
g, - NBMS/BMS  Postage Paid in Advance ] ; S
e HAPPY Tariff plan: LL - Sulab with Rs 120 Incoming Only
e g‘, T wdd NEW %708 - TaxInvoice N
INAMACHARYAINSTITUEOF ¢ | I O | - o T
‘CHNOLOGY AND SCIENCES K | | ] P )
L TELEPHONE NO | . AMOUNT PAYABLE f DUE DATE
“UKURU(PO) P P} |
ﬁjﬁg“ﬁ'\“ﬁ P 08562240360 E b 79650.00 ! j 21/01/2020
D : | E
JID?)TF’;AH ANDHRA PRADESH ; } ' i
o e e I

Account Summary

EVIOUS BALANCE | !%AYM[—:E&EECEWED? {  ADJUSTMENTS | | GURRENT CHARGES ] I qomcobe . | [ et phvinie
AuecE ey 2:onS Do - S H [BEFEALT] E i Ay Jusdo . By Boadio "
ifh i (+} [ =) =),
-0.35 Pt 0.00 T 0.00 I 79,650.00 ‘T 79,649.65 | % 79650.00
TR T “Amount in words | Seventy Nine Thousand Six Hundred and Filly Only.

ummary of Charges USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) S Voi :
o I d gl oice(iMin)
arrent Charges 159208 iy Amount : i3 Data(GB)

] i e Jise] ata
ecu:  Charges BB 67620.00 ° o0 95 L, Ri-122a%0. (
ne Time Charges 25,39 wdu i 0.00 ! .

P
sage Charges T s e 0.00 |
i | J
iscellaneous Charges 0.00 | st
SCOL iHs esbien -120.00 I T
e Fee iy Sitey P 0.00 !
tal Taxable (Rs.) A% 67,500.00 } mk #
X g, 12,150.00 ! i
tal Qurresit Charges o Do 79,650.00
¢ Details : Fiis

i
scription Tax Rate Amount : -
2 H i

! vy onn il B Jum1e 9 Augt9 Septs 0cr1s Navie
i, 9.00% so7s00 | | :

Now enjoy your favorite movies on Amazon Prime at no extra cost with your BSNL Poslpaid Plan for 1-year. To activale (he offer,
click on Amazon banner on www.portal.hsnlin

Accounts Officer (TR)

Scan 'OR' code for making Bill
Payment through Internet.

Era R

i A

A

i 5 B
e '
BSHNL

gl b
R

T

ST

-

SNL_
i

0GE OF DATA + HOTSTAR PREMIUM
AT 1748 7MONTIL IT'S SIMPLE MATH.

I;SR{E‘IE-&T ‘SL;;-”F involce No SDCAPG012871345 |
C 0 oic 50012671245
RAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD : nm@i%.}iﬂ.‘;}? Invoice Date 06/01/2020
ST v AMACHAR (ENCES
[”H”m imi” i" RNNAM l?qsho@\' SC%E;E'E‘J . Credil/Debil Card Account No 9034877623
TEG'*'“"-"’L,}mr,g NS 2 Phone No 08562240360
e e 515 003. R, e Due Date 21/01/2020

‘;(ﬂ\DAPP‘ ' —ei



CIN : U74895DL2000G0OI107739

AP GST Registration No: 37AABCBS576G3ZI

PAN No: AABCBS576G

"

Name & Address of the Customer:

Reverse charge is not applicable

Customer Id 4021013105
ANNAMACHARYA INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCES K. Account Number 9034877623
UTUKURU(PO) Phone Number 08562240360
C.K.DINNE Bill Number & Date SDCAP0007846661 & 06/02/2019
KADAPA Issue Date 06/02/2019
KADAPA Bill Period 01/01/2019 to 31/01/2019
CUDDAPAH ANDHRA PRADESH Payment Due Date 22/02/2019
516003 Customer Type Public Institution
Credit Limit 1,000.00
Account Summary(in Rupees) Loyalty Points 514
Previous Balance Payments Received Balance Amount Adjustments Current Bill Amount Amount Payable
{Ignore, if paid) (Rounded to next Rupee
A B C=A-B D E F=E+C-D
66,524.38 - 0.00 66,524.38 + -295.00 + 1,276.27 = 67,506.00
Late Fee shall be levied in the next bill @ 2% of the oulslanding amount P . e ;
pending after Payimant Du: Date Min Late Fe‘; isRs :‘g{ Rupees in Words: Sixty Seven Thousand Five Hundred and Six Only
Summary of Charges Amount(Rs.)
sar Customner, BSNL has partnered with Amazon to offer one year of Amazon Prime Subscription worth Rs. 999/- Monthly Charges 120.00
. no exira cost to BSNL Broadband customers with monthly plan of Rs 745/- and above
For details, click on Amazon banner on www.portal.bsnl.in Usage Charges 0.00
Account Level Details One Time Charges 0.00
Account Level Adjustments Discounts -120.00
Description & HSN / SAC Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.) Late Fee 1,081.59
Adjustment on BB Installation Charge-9984 01/01/2019 -295.00
Total .295.00 Total Taxable (Rs.) 1,081.59
GST 194.68
Total Charges (Rs.) 1,276.27
i Tax Details Tax Rate Amount
CGST 2.00% 97.34
SGST 9.00% 97.34
Total GST 18.00% 194.68
Accounts Officer(TR)
This is a Computer generated Bill and hence
does not require any Signature
Scan 'QR' code for making Bill
Payment through Internet
E & OE

COUNTER FOIL

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
Olo General Manager, BSNL Bhavan, Near HPO Compound, Cuddapah, Andhra Pradesh - 516001

Account Number 9034877623 Phone Number 8562 0360 Amount Payable 67,506.00

Bill Number SDCAP0OD07846661 Bill Date 6/02/20 Payment Due Date 22/02/2019
LA (Fshganss ooy uﬂlllll\ll!\hiI!HII!Ilﬂllllllﬂllﬂll\llﬂl\IIIII\I\I\M||l|

Loy A INSTITU E

Kiagie Gr Eyman; L] Cash J (.’5&91’\9%‘%‘;‘\‘.\_‘ e %‘@@Am{l}égﬂ\“@gd [ E-Payment

Chegque /DD No. Date Bank r-r‘l-\\\();... rq\? Amount

Please Charge Rs. Against Card No. @ pinne L Yatd Exfﬁ Date_____ [] Visa [ Master

Signature Card Holder's Name - A 516 003 [C] Diners [JAmex

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay o
Note: Post Offices / Banks to accept Bills for Current

rder for Amount Payablg&\n‘ﬁded upj in favour of AQ (Cash), BSNL,Cuddapah.

Bill Amount or Amount Payable against Account Number on or pefore Due Date only.

Page 2 of 3

=+ Disputes in this invoice if any, should be brought to the notice of the concerned Accounts Officer (TR} within 60 days of the bill date, due to GST constraints ***



CIN : U74899DL2000G0ON07739

AP GST Registration No: 3TAABCBS576G3ZI

PAN No: AABCBSS76G . -

Name & Address of the Customer: Customer Id 4021013105
ANNAMACHARYA INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCES K . Account Number 9034877623
UTUKURU(PQ) Phone Number 08562240360 #
C.K.DINNE Bill Number & Date SDCAPO007324299 & 06/01/2018 B
KADAPA Issue Date 06/01/2019 Fosnemssss Wl o
KADAPA Bill Period 01/12/2018 1o 31/12/2018 | £
CUDDAPAH ANDHRA PRADESH Payment Due Date 22/01/2019 | &
516003 Customer Type Public Institution 3
Credit Limit 1,000.00

Account Summary(Iln Rupees) ‘ Loyalty Points 514 =z

Previous Balance Payments Received Balance Amount Adjustments Current Bill Amount i Amount Payable i
{ignore i paid] (Rounded o next Hupea)
A B C=A-B D E F=E+C-D
+13,420.62 0.00 -13,420.62 + 0.00 + 79,945.00 = 66,625.00

Late Fee shall be lavied in ihe nex! bill @ 2% of the oulstanding amount

pending afier Payment Due Dale Min Late Fee is Rs 10/ Rupees in Words: Sixty Six Thousand Five Hundred and Twenty Five Cnly

Summary of Charges Amount(Rs.}

"Reverse charge” is not applicable
*** BSNL Wishes You a Very Happy & Prosperous New Year - 2019 *** Monthly Charges 67,620.00{ =
Usage Charges :

Dear Customer, BSNL has partnered with Amazon to offer one year of Amazon Prime Subseription worth Rs. 999/~
at no extra cost to BSNL Broadband customers with monthly plan of Rs 745/- and above

One Time Charges

For details, click on Amazon banner on www.portal bsnl.in Discounte
Late Fee
Total Taxable (Rs.) 67,750.00
GST 12,165 0N
Total Charges (Rs.) 79.945.00
Tax Details Tax Rate Aanount
CGST 9.00% 8,007 5
SGST 9.00% 6,097 56 o
Total GST 18.00% 12,195.00 &

Accounts Officer(TR)

This is a Computer generated Bill and hence -
does not require any Signature r

Scan 'QR' code for making Bill
Payment through Internet

COUNTER FOIL BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
Olo General Manager, BSNL Bhavan, Near HPO Compound, Cuddapah, Andhra Pradesh - 516001

Account Number 9034877623 Phone Number 08562240360 Amount Payable 66,525.00
Bill Number SDCAP0007324299 BIll Date 2019 Payment Due Date 22/01/2019

LT e 1T

po ] fenie Ay |

Mode of Payment [ cash %@Aﬂﬁ@fﬁm}?{ AN 'E}Sbi! Card [J E-Payment
Cheque /DD No. Date _ "'BdnK Nﬁi‘QC W RS Amount_ o
Please Charge Rs. Against Card No. TECH e = ‘,\;&M'}'Card Expiry Date B | Visa [Master
Signature ________Card Holder's Name C-K" Dmn = moe CRPY [] Diners  [JAmex

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Wh%uﬁ&égp]}i‘rﬂa'véﬁr of AD {Cash), BSNL,Cuddapah.

Note: Post Offices / Banks to accept Bills for Current Bill Amount or Amount Payable against Account Number on or before Due Date only.

Page 20f 3



APAH 516001, AP

Narne & Address of the Customer:/ DAcIrimr6od Hio 26050 DEme Austomer Id - 4021013105
/4 ANNAMACHARYA INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCES K. Account Number 9034877623
UTUKURU(PG} Phone Number 08562240360
ﬁ EAKD?FI'\KIE Bill Number & Date SDCAP00G5312972 & 08/09/2012
] l53 2 )

e Billtgeﬁzil g?:gggglg to 31/08/2018

CUDDAPAH ANDHRA PRADESH 3 iy

516003 : Payment Due Date 22/09i2018

Customer Type Public Institution
\ Credit Limit 1,000.00
Account Summary(in Rupees)/ aror Jrorosin (Grarabhoed) Loyalty Points 514
. Previous Balancz Payments Received Balance Amount Adjustments Current Bill Amount Amount Payabie
(Ignore, if paid) BDed Do BPossedd Awde S Y o Dey (Rounded to next Rupasi
Z00658 Den . Dy Dasde
= A B C=AB | | D E F=E+C-D i
§ -13,420.62 . 0.00 = -13,420.62 + 0.00 it 0.60 = -13,420.62 i
B e ke ol & 3l he Sl it Rupees in Words: Minus Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred and Twenty Rupees and Sixty Twe ;J,u.-‘:-.'.
ﬁ pending after Payment Uue Date. Min. Late Fee is Rs 10/- o
=¥
= - i
% % "Reverse charge"” is nr t applicable Summary of Charges/ g:):_u;\ FrreEsn !
( i

5 Monitiy Chiafges, T
7 Al Bens e
= . Usage Charges/
© Dear Custom:r, Please opt to receive bills threcugh email ana get Rs.10/- discount in everv biil. SretE Ao
__Send SMS as: LLBILL <STD Code-PhoneNo> <Mailid> to 9442253733 from any Mobile. " :: Gion |
NEg: LLBILL 040- 27100805 abcd il. e ifee Soemyrel L
8 g f abcdef@gmail.com 29,30 crben
§ Discounts/ 120 0% |
3 oranden
%) Late Fee/ 3
g ey 9ol t:wg
g Total Taxable (< ) : 0.00
G GST/ 0.00
g e |
1;, B Total Chart-es (3 )/ 0.05 |
o ; 2ode Dey !
10 e i o et )
o
~
n
n
m/
o
g Nt
S R Accounts orfu,er(TR}
b BBu Combo Unlimited Pla : ¥ MRS D - : .
" 45 GB contain Signature |

,. Scan 'QR' code for making Bill
BPayment through internet

e COUNTER FOIL BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
Olo General Manager, BSNL. Bhavan, Near HPO Compound, Cuddapah, Andira Fradesh: - 215001
Account Number 9034877523 Phone Number 08562240360 Amount Payable 13,42052
Bill Number SF‘CAP000531 2/\ Bill Date 06/09/2018 Payment Due Date 22/03/2018
-
. seof PO'S/ ?‘ l ;i
Z e ML o o.oco> AU il
.;\\;"s'\n’

Made of Payment ANEEDASHAR T 'q,AEDtC [ CreditDebit Card 7] £-paymen:
Cheque /DD No ‘ #er-'..u\lrn. {.. @‘k\}k Tﬂl\ Branch B ‘\nu, unt__
Piease Charge Rs. ___ Against Fard oy pinne E-\HS:; ::‘ 23 _Card Expiry Date_____ [77]) Vs
Signature Card Hoj Byﬁ?ﬁe 510, {71 Giners [f‘]A...-w
Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable {Rounded upj in favour of AO {t;ash), BSNL,Cudds pal.
Nute, Post Offices | Banks to aczapt Bills for Current 8ill Amount or Amount Payzable against Account Numker on or before Due Date oniy. 3

Pags 20f 3



T o )
; Customer Id 4021013105
ANNAMACHARYA INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCES K . Account Number 9034877623
UTUKURU(PO) Phone Number 08562240360
C.K.DINNE Bill Number & Date SDCAPO004856810 & 08/08/2015
el | Issue Date 06/08/2018
CUDDAPAH ANDHRA PRADESH Bill Period 01/07/2018 to 31/07/2013
516003 Payment Due Date 21/08/2018
Customer Type Public Institution
Credit Limit 1,000.00
Account Summary(in Rupees)/ arze Forozdn (Grarobhers”) - Loyalty Points 514
Previous I_Balance Payments Received Balance Amount Adjustments Current Bill Amount Amount Paya
g (Ignore, if paid) 3Bods 2wdo BBosssubs Ange Rodgeren 0o ey {Rounded to next Rupe:
~ S00008 Dey PR S
P A B C=A-B D E F=E+C-D
[® 48,498.70 - 0.00 = 48,498.70 + -61,919.32 + 0.00 = -13,420.62
g = Lok Foa il be evkad in the:pece bl @ 24 o e culstsnding Binodint Rupees in Words: Minus Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred and Twenty Rupees and Sty T r o
g pending after Payment Due Date, Min. Late Fee is Rs 10/-
P E =
o
% "Reverse charge” is not applicable Summary of Charges/ Den Jrorodaiw
5 wontnly Charges/ 2o
= L Jw20 e
=z . g Usage Charges/ 0 uo
O Dear Customer, Please opt to receive bills through email and get Rs.10/- discount in every bill, s Bude
Send SMS as: LLBILL <STDCode-PhoneNo> <Mailid> to 9442253733 from any Mobile. B )
K Eg: LLBILL 040-27100805 abcdef@gmail.com One Time Charges/ Ui
e The payment due date stands revised to 15 days from bill date.If not paid, services are liable 28,0 efen
8 for immediate disconnection. Discounts/ 420,00
%‘ Trowden
m ... AccountLevel Details < B Bu g Late Fee/ 000
g AF’QO}""_t Level Adjustments SER . I O w0y 3o b
g Description & HSN / SAC Code Start Date : End Date Amount(Rs.) = i
< Adjustment on BB Charge (other 06/03/2018 61,919.32 Total Taxable (3 )/ 0.60 |
o thaninstallation)- o
.. Total -61,918.32 GST/ ol
2 i
£ Total Charges (T )/ 0.00
(2] Ango Dey
o
)
[ |
r..- |
o :
Te] v
m
U \:
g s
g ' _ Accounts Officer(TR)
= Unlimited Local/STD Calls : Computer generated Bill and may nat
= f cantain Signature

fo Any Nefwork in Roaming also (except Mumbai & Delhi)
168 dniuldny + 100 SMS/day

P,

Freehies validity

Scan 'QR’' code for making Bill
i| Payment through Internet

COUNTER FOIL BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
Olo General Manager, BSNL Bhavan, Near HPO Compound, Cuddapah, Andhra Pradesh - 516001
Account Number 9034877623 Phone Number 08562240360 Amount Payable -13,42062
Bill Number SDCAP0004856810 Bill Date /2018 Payment Due Date 21/08/2018
L S aesrure SN0 IIIHHHII
fiA L ﬁﬂ“kﬁ\.dﬁll‘s !
Mode of Payment 1 cash = Ch%E’UW,B%\“ NO 0G i[@ Ereailfb\gb %ﬁard [J E-Payment
Cheque /DD No. Date Bank , TEGHNWUL b @1'\:1\ Amount
{ L 5 ST
Please Charge Rs. Against Card No. C.ke U\ir;lg Wﬁ;ar@ﬁzﬁw Date  [] Visa [ Master
Signature Card Holder's Name : }(AUJ"\FP [] Diners [ JAmex
Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL,Cuddapah. _
Note: Post Offices / Banks to accept Bills for Current Bill Amount or Amount Payable against Account Number on or before Due Date only. |

Page 2 of 3



Customerld 4021013105
ANNAMACHARYZINSTITUE OF TECHNOLO Account Number 9034877623
UTUKURU(PO) i Phone Number 08562240360
C.K.DINNE Cﬁ / Bill Number & Date SDCAP0003808003 & 06/06/2018
Kﬁgﬁgﬁ Issue Date 06/06/2018
e Bill Period 01/05/2018 to 31/05/2018 A L,
516003 Payment Due Date 26/06/2018 \ |
Customer Type Public Institution i Y
Credit Limit 1,000.00 ‘1;
Account Summary(in Rupees)/ Sxur Loyalty Points 514
Previous Balance Payments Received Adjustments Current Bill Amount Amount Payablo
2 (Ignore, if paid) 3BoDs Awdoe Begeren LR Doy (Rounded to next Rupes}
Z] S0 Den " Dewy 2o
= A B C=AB D E F=E+C-D
p) 48,498.70 - 0.00 = 48,498.70 + 0.00 * 0.00 = 48,499.00 .
g Liots o il e Joac 111150 fact AN 8525 ol e Dottt ot Rupecs in Words: Forty Eight Thousand Four Hundred and Ninety Nine Oniy
3 pending after Payment Due Date. Min. Late Fee is Rs 10/-
o, s e
: 2 T ]
3 i e R iy i Summary of Charges/ Dey Joro3:an
I = Fanthli Sharmant 470 NN :
E L. Customer, Please opt to receive bills through email and get Rs.10/- discount in every bill. Ao rfud
z Send SMS as: LLBILL <STDCode-PhoneNo> <Mailid> to 9442253733 from any Mobile. Usage Charges/ 0.00 |
3 Eg: LLBILL 040-27100805 abcdef@gmail.com e dwdo
= Now continue to enjoy free calling on all Sundays tc any network across India from your One Time Charges/ 0.00 |
b1 . 8 orben i
3 landline phone. &8 G
ol Discounts/ -120.00 |
8 et Tande
3 o Late Fee/ 0.00
a By Bop 8
§ Total Taxable (T )/ 0.0o
x 3 GST/ 600
o s
’ £
- Total Charges (¥ )/ 0.00
n 2ode Dey
D .
2
o
o
n
1 T
2
: \-. -
kS
g o BT e B e R e R TS Accounts Officer(TR)
z Computer generated Bill and mav nct
A _Landline Plan 99 e Ul :
En]oy unlimlted callsin' BSNL Network (Local#STD) ONNET 5;':3;";{? :
Other network calls @ Rs.1/-/MCU OFFNET any network S &
: i| Scan 'QR' code for making Bill
Free Night Calling to any network from 10.30 PM to 6.00 AM {| Payment through Intenet
s e
E&0O

COUNTER FOIL BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
Olo General Manager, BSNL Bhavan, Near HPO Compound, Cuddapah, Andhra Pradesh - 516001
Account Number 9034877623 Phone Number 562240360 Amount Payable 48,499.00
Bill Number SDCAP0003808003 Bill Date 018 Payment Due Date 26/06/2018
MMMzt oM ALAVAMAMATAATI
S48 ("l ﬁ;ﬂ?ﬁkﬁﬁﬂruij 0 !

Mode of Payment [l Cash =) éh ! 0 _ “ediyDénpcard 1 E-Payment f
Cheque /DD No. Date Bank OGS Brang Amount

Please Charge Rs. Against Card No. C.K, Dinne ( .- ‘éﬂ.dﬁp'” Date, [] Visa [Master
Signature Card Holder's Name KADAPA - 516 UV [] Diners  [JAmex

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL,Cuddapah.

Note: Post Offices / Banks to accept Bills for Current Bill A orA t Pay gainst A on or before Due Date only.
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CIN : U?:G-BSSDLZMHGOI1WT39

AP GST Registration No: 37AABCBS5576G3Z|

576G

Name & Address of the Customer: Customer Id 4021013105 |
ANNAMACHARYA INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCES K .. Account Number 9034877623 '
UTUKURU(PO) Phone Number 08562240360
C.K.DINNE Bill Number & Date SDCAP0002661316 & 06/03/2018
KADAPA Issue Date 27/03/2018
KADAPA Bill Period 01/03/2018 to 26/03/2018
CUDDAPAH ANDHRA PRADESH Payment Due Date 31/03/2018
* 516003 Customer Type Public Institution
Credit Limit . 1,000.00
.Account Summary(In Rupees) Loyalty Points 514

Previous Balance Payments Received Balance Amount Adjusiments Current Bill Amount Amount Payable
(lgnare, if paid) (Rounded to next Rupee)
A B C=A-B ) 1 F=E+C-D
-79,650.51 - 0.00 = ~79,650.51 0.00 | + 1,28,149.21 = 48,499.00

Late Fee shall'be levied in the next bill @ 2% of the outstanding amount
pending after Paymént Due Date, Min. Late Fee is Rs 10/

Rupees in Words: Forty Eight Thousand Four Hundred and Ninely Nine Only

- PAN Na: AAT

~Reverse charge" is not appiicable Summary of Charges  Amount(Rs.)
Monthly Charges 0.00
. eC 0.00
Dear Customer, This is the last invoice in this financial Year 2017-18. Kindly help us to serve Unae Cliates
you better by paying this invoice within Pay by Date. One Time Charges 1,08,601.03
Please opt to receive bills through email and get Rs.10/- discount in every bill. Send SMS as: Discounts 0.00
LLBILL <STDCode-PhoneNo> <Mailid> to 9442253733 from any Mohlle Late Fee 0.00
Example: LLBILL- 040-27072084 abcdef@gmail.com ?
For more details, contact nearest CSC or AQ (TR). Total Taxable (Rs.) 1,08,601.03
GST 19,548.18
Total Charges (Rs.) 1,28,149.21
Tax Details Tax Rate Amount
oGST 2.00% Q,774.00
SGST/UTGST 9.00% 9,774.09
Total GST 18.00% 19,548.18
Accounts Officer(TR)
This is a Computer generated Bill and hence does
not require any Signature
Scan 'QR' code for
making Bill Payment
through Internet
E&OE

COUNTER FOIL BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
Olo General Manager, BSNL Bhavan, Near HPO Compound, Cuddapah, Andhra Pradesh - 516001

Account Number 9034877623 Phone Number 08562240360 Amount Payable 48,499.00

Bill Number SDCAP0002661316 Bill Date 06/03/2018 Payment Due Date 31/03/2018
T ek 11 1

Banks only

Mode of Payment [ Cash [ Cheque/DD [ Credit/Debit Card [ E-Payment

Cheque /DD No. Date Bank Branch__- Amount,

Please Charge Rs. Against Card No. _ B K Card Expiry Date O Visa |:|Master

Signature Card Holder's Name r\ 2 v\t‘w\/ \ Diners  [_JAmex

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Am fhtédlup) in favour of AQ (Cash), BSNL,Cuddapah.
Note: Post Offices / Banks to accept Bills for Current Bill Wmﬂg J‘ sa'\n lid:@@f]ﬁ ?ﬁ% ?E- h@pc Due Date only.

TEC{—MLOG?Q&%@ENCES
C.K. Dinne (V&M),
“KADAPA - 516-003. (A.R)



e, CUDBAPAH 516007, At

Narne & Address of the Customer f .‘.’mcﬁrﬁc-d):} ::m SoBoio ".’.)d:m:u- Customer Id 4021013105
ANNAMACHARYA INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCES K. Account Number 9034877623
UTUKURU(PO) Phone Number 08562240360
C.K.DINNE Bill Number & Date SDCAP0D001915523 & 06/02/2018
’éﬁgﬁii ’ Issue Date 06/02/2018
CUDDAPAH ANDHRA PRADESH Bill Period 01/01/2018 to 31/01/2018
516003 : Payment Due Date 26/02/2018
Customer Type Public Institution
Credit Limit 1,000.00
Account Summary(in Rupees)/ 2z Jorosdn (rarchos) Loyalty Points 514
» Previous Balance Payments Received Balance Amount Adjustments Current Bill Amount Amount Payable
2 (Ignore, if paid) 30D 200 Bhosdula Dndo Ddertn e Den (Rounded to next Rupen}
5 awosodey % Dexy Bt
3 A B C=AB D E FErCD
(0] -0.51 - 0.00 = -0.51 + 0.00 + 0.00 = -0.51 ]
Rupees in Words: Minus Rupees and Fifty One paisa 1.

Late Fee shall be lavied in the next bill @ 2% of the cutstanding amount
pending after Payment Due Date. Min. Late Fee is Rs 10/-

"Reverse charge" is not applicable Summary of Charges/ Den Joro?dn
¥ *m o1 -01-2.01%, Nignt Tree caliing time on week days revised as 10.30 PM to 6 AM. Monthly Charges/ AL
(e ; PUs T
¥ Usage Charges/ B 0L
Dear Customer, Please opt to receive bills through email and get Rs.10/- discount in every bill. Tred Awdo
For more details, contact nearby CSC or AO (TR). One Time Charges/ 0.00
a.;sl,&)'o a'gm
Discounts/ -120.00
Tronden
Late Fee/ 0.00
wony 300 c.'.'g

Total Taxable (T )/ G.00

. 37AABCRB5576G3Z1 CIN : U74899D1.200

GST/ 000
e

Total Charges (T )/ 0.co
2wdo Dey

Accounts Officer(TR)
'\ Computer generated Bill and may nat
contain Signature

PAN No. : AABCB5576G GST No.

. RDSLWi-Fi Modem :
price slashed! g8 Sale price of BSNL ADSL Wi-Fi Modem reduced frum

exlshng Rs. lsﬂﬂ'- tn Rs 125!]r !or new Customers’ * [FOUNENER— making Bill

Payment through Internet

COUNTER FOIL BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
Olo General Manager, BSNL Bhavan, Near HPO Compound, Cuddapah Andhra Pradesh - 516001
Account Number 9034877623 Phone Number 8562240360 Amount Payable -0.51
Bill Number ' SDCAP0001915523 Bill Date 02/2018 Payment Due Date 26/02/2018
I s BRI
}g\ ﬂ\c.T
Mode of Payment 1 cash B Chqu"}‘ﬁ_f E‘I’;NO\ Om d}edlﬁ(m&’t\éﬁ% [ E-Payment
Cheque /DD No. Date Bank E ﬂl‘?r\aé'nch;&. Dy Amount o
Please Charge Against Card No. . Dif : D%{f@f‘xﬁ'ﬂ‘ Pate [] Visa [JMaster
Signature Card Holder's Name KADAPA - =2 ' [] Diners  [JAmex
Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL,Cuddapah.
Note: Post Offices / Banks.to accept Bills for Current Bill Amount or Amount Payable against Account Number on or before Due Date only.




Address of the Customer | 99 rrmcd 5d 260

CIN : U74899DL2000GOI107738

PAN No. : AABCB5576G GST No.: 37AABCB5576G3ZI

|
ANNAMACHARYA INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCES K . ;.;count - s .9034377623
~ UTUKURU(PO) hone Number 08562240360
C.KDINNE Bill Number & Date SZDAP0000848347 & 06/10/2017
KADAPA Issue Date 06/10/2017
KADAPA Bill Period 01/09/2017 to 30/09/2017
CUDDAPAH ANDHRA PRADESH Payment Due Date 27/10/2017
81500 Customer Type Public Institution
Credit Limit 1,000.00
Account Summary(in Rupees)/ aroe rorodsan (Erarcieres’) ' Loyalty Points 514
Previous Balance Payments Received Balance Amount Adjustments Current Bill Amount Amount Payable
(Ignore, if paid) 58003 2wdo ‘Bossdudd 2wdo Dekgeren DD Den (Rounded to next Rupee}
B00658 Dexy Dey Ando
A B C=A-B D E F=E+C-D
-0.51 - 0.00 = -0.51 + 0.00 + 0.00 = -0.51

Late Fee shall be levied in the next bill @ 2% of the outstanding
amount pending after Payment Due Date. Min. Late Fee is Rs 10/

Rupees in Words: Minus Rupees and Fifty One paisa Only

Dear Customer, Please visit www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in for enquiry on bills. Summarv of Charges/ DNexs Sermot=-
*+* “Royerce charge" is not applicable *** g i G
7 Lo e R Monthly Charges/ 120.00
- Puho c.'.vgw
Usage Charges/ 0.00
oreod Bdo
One Time Charges/ 0.00
z;s?:.i‘ra erfen
Discounts/ -120.00
Tronden
% Late Fee/ 0.00
(LRSS 3o m'g
Total Taxable (T )/ 0.00
GST/ 0.00
ereny
Total Charges (T )/ 0.00
2wdo Dew
|
Accounts Officer(TR}
Computer generated Bill and may not i
AUNLIMITED CALLS to e |
ANV NETWORK |

?4" 9 (Local [ STD)
.I\J'alldlty :180 DAYS R ' Tt ] L2 ST .| Scan'QR’ code for making Bill
: Payment through Internet

COUNTER FOIL BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
Ol/o General Manager, BSNL Bhavan, Near HPO Compound, Cuddapah, Andhra Pradesh - 516001
Account Number 9034877623 Phone Number 562240360 Amount Payable -0.51

017 Payment Due Date 27/10/2017

LTI AERmATIY

Bill Number SZDAP0000848347 Bill Date

T

Yot

Mode of Payment [T Cash [ chequerpp(iHNOL h("lh”_—lt{tr'gaf{ﬂslb‘;tvCa [J E-Payment *
Cheque /DD No, Date Bank eK, i:hnfﬁl‘ﬂ Amount

Please Charge ¥ Against Card No. : 1(:‘3&);’5*;“ 216 (ﬁétﬂ%ry date ] Visa DMaster
Signature Card Holder's Name [] Diners  [JAmex
Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable {Rounded up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL,Cuddapah.

Note: Post Offices [ Banks to accept Bills for Current Bill A torA t Payable against A ber on or before Due Date only.
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4021013105

qy Account Number 9034877623
ANNAMACHARYA INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCES K . Phone Number 08562240360
b Bill Number & Date 561137607 - 06/02/2017
KAIjAPA Bill Period 01/01/2017 to 31/01/20 .: 7
KADAPA Payment Due Date 28/02/2017
CUDDAPAH AP Customer Type Public Institution
516003 Credit Limit 1,000.00

[}
- Account Summary(in Rupees)/ aree Froroz0 (GrJrahees”) Loyalty Points 514
Previous Balance Payments Received Balance Amount Adjustments Current Bill Amount Amount Payable
(Ignore, if paid) 380D o BDocsBebs 2wdo Sdgeren S0 Dey (Rounded to next Rupee)
A0ci8 Den e Jwde
A B C=A-B D E F=E+C-D
25,874.49 - 25,875.00 = -0.51 + 0.00 + 0.00 = -0.51

Late Fee shall be levied in the next bill @ 2% of the outstandlng amount pending after Payment Due Date. Minimum Late Fee is ¥ 10/-

Dear Customer, Please visit www.selfcare.sdc.bsnl.co.in for enquiry on bills.

" Pay your LL/BB/FTTH/Post Paid Mobile bills through "portal.bsnlin’ or 'MY BSNL APP' on or

be” g due date and get 0.75% discount on invoice amount (excluding Service Tax) in the next

bi\ q;affer valid till 31.03.2017.

T Account Level Details
sRayment Details 5o s el D

Date

Amount(T)

Description

Cheque Payment 17/0172017 25,875.00
Total 25,875.00
{

S

Summary of Charges/ Dex Jrorozimn

ivionthiy Charges/
QDO &fen

Usage Charges/
Treod Do

One Time Charges/
&ngraﬂa ofew
Discounts/
Tronden

Service Tax/

7065::0 éJ“éDb

Late Fee/

ey 3oty &g

Total Charges (T )/
2o Dey

-primary to Graduation.
' Entrante Exams.

Cuddapah Telecom District

Accounts Officer(TR)

Computer generated Bill and may not contain Signature

Scan '"QR’' code for

making Bill Payment
_| through Internet

9034877623 Phone Number
561137607 Bill Date

I oot somiced

it At lhﬂl—‘hw.\r!\ E\

Account Number
Bill Number

8562240360 Amount Payable

LMY

Mode of Payment [ cash [ He }e‘ b h\;g}]"é/ l;g@ﬁitb&ﬁ;gil%card [ E-Payment

Cheque /DD No, Date Bank__1EGHI \@Qh\ Amount
Please Charge ¥ Against Card No. CK. D Dinne Cfﬂ Ei;p'lry Date O Visa D"u'dstu'
Signature Card Holder's Name KADAPA - 516 UUJ [] Diners  [JAmex

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL,Cuddapah.

Note: Post Offices / Banks to accept Bills for Current Bill Amount or Amount Payable against Account Number on or before Due Date only.
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4021013105

Late Fee shall be levied in the next bill @ 2% of the outstandlng amount pending after Payment Due Date. Minimum Late Fee is T 10/-

** BSNL Wishes You a Very Happy & Pmsperous New Year - 2017 ** Summary of Charges/ den Jroro#:in

AABLEBDD/bLUSHDEY

“Dear Customer, Please visit www.selfcare.sdc.bsnkco.in for enquiry on biils.

Pav your LL/BB/FTTH/Post Paid Mobile bills through 'portal.bsnl.in' or *"MY BSNL APP' on or
. re due date and get 0.75% discount on invoice amount (excluding Service Tax) in the next
bix. Offer valid till 31.03.2017.

' "%ustomer Id
Account Number 9034877623
ANNAMACHARYA INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCES K. Phone Number 08562240380
bl R Bill Number & Date 556589409 - 06/01/201
KADAPA Bill Period 01/12/2016 to 31/12/2015
KADAPA Payment Due Date 27/01/2017
CUDDAPAH AP Customer Type Public Institution
516003 Credit Limit 1,000.00
E
5 Account Summary(in Rupees)/ sroe orodaw (Grarcheds”) Loyalty Points 514
'5 Previous Balance Payments Received Balance Amount Adjustments Current Bill Amount Amount Payable
o (lgnore, if paid) 2800 wgo 3o Ao g B B0 Deyy (Rounded to next Rupna)
3 Aw0c6 dey Dep Do
3 A B C=A-B D E F=E+C-D
X 25874.49 - 0.00 = 25,874.49 + 0.00 + 0.00 = 25,875.00
3
¥
3
Z
3

PAN NO, : AABUHEYD /UG Service taX NOo. :

iionihiy Charges/ 120 NN
Pehd wgw
Usage Charges/ 0.00
Jeeos dndo
One Time Charges/ 0.00
L) ;0 erfen
Discounts/ -120.00
Tronden
Service Tax/ 0.00
7\3557&) éJ"SJD
Late Fee/ 0.00
ey B0 =g
Total Charges (3 )/ 0.00
2odo Dey
Accounts Officer(TR)
Computer generated Bill and maynot contain Signature

oﬁrand Pmpanﬂnn im_aw Entrance Exams.
' | natlmﬂml subject experts

Scan 'QR' code for
i making Bill Payment

through Internet

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
Cuddapah Telecom District

COUNTER FOIL

Account Number 9034877623 Phone Number E §g§§62240360 Amount Payable 25.875.00
Bill Number 556589409 Bill Date K(O 01/2017 Payment Due Date 27/01/2017
| MAHAIAD YAl EHHHIUI@@EITIHIIII T

For Use of PO'sI Ba

?Sf"ﬂg_vi“ ;o ol

Mode of Payment [ cash |:l Ch NUL! F Q??IUDeblt Card [J E-Payment
Cheque /DD No. Date Bank ol 4 Dinne 'k Amount
Please Charge ¥ Against Card No. KAD CADA - 516 00 Cg’é éxptry Date_ 1) Visa [ Maste:
Signature Card Holder's Name [] Piners  [JAamey

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded up) in favour of AO (Cash}, BSNL,Cuddapah.
Note: Post Offices { Banks to accept Bills for Current Bill Amount or Amount Payable against Account Number on or before Due Date only.
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Ustomer

ANNAMACHARYA INSTITUE OF TECHNCLOGY AND SCIENCES K .

9034877623
08562240360

Account Number
Phone Number

9

% Late Fee shall be levied in the next brll @ 2%, Qf the-

UTUKURLIFO) Bill Number & Date 552634438 - 06/17/1 1
C.K.DINNE - . ; R
KADAPA Bill Period 01/11/2016 to 30714/
KADAPA Payment Due Date 20/01/2017
CUDDAPAH AP Customer Type Public Institution

] 516003 Credit Limit 1,000.00

o

'._:;Account Summary(in Rupees)/ arer rossn (ErraHerS) Loyalty Points 514

XL Previous Balance " Payments Received Balafice Amount Adjustments Current Bill Amount * Amount Payahis

8 (Ignare, if paid) B0odS 2ude Bfossons 2wdo e L00 Dewy {Rounded to next Rupas

D awoso dey 5 s Doy Bwo

& A B B e e O -" = _' - F=E+C-D

& -0.51 - 0.00 = % 25,875.00

Dear Subscnber,Please visit www. seltcara.sdc bsnI.
Semces
Dear Customer, EISNL Bioadband W -Fl modem is'nowavaila
whscnbe BSNL Broadband, Call toll free 1800 345 1500. .

Dear Customer, BSNL has upgraded your Broadband with m
512Kbps to 1Mbps at no additional charges w.e.f.1st August 20
‘www.bsnl.co.in'. Thanks for contmu}ng Broadband service wi

""avcbé Awgo
One Time Charges/ 22 50
a..éz,éva e
Discgunts -120.00
3,375.00
! on
i ese.:b‘s aaoo;g E?Q
Total Charges (3 )/ 25.875.0
Eh:l:le‘_'ao Dexy
Tax Details Tax Rate Amao
Service Tax 14.00% 1
Swachh Bharat Cess 0.50%
Krishi Kalyan Cess 0.50%
Accounts Officer(TR)
Comnmrrgaueratod BIII and may not contain Signatura

% '.Pié%%»ﬁ‘

........ L S

...... R T R

Rt i S " 'BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED COUNTER Foll
Cuddapah Telecom Dlstnct
Account Number 9034877623 Phone Number. - 25}375_5@1}
Bill Number 552634438 Bill Date = 20/01/2047
Q] ———ret
Mode of Payment [ cash | Cheqﬁ_}‘?‘q r{ \18%3]‘ ?jgd@f@ﬁ Card .EofgtPaymem
Cheque /DD No. Date Bﬁ_}@]ﬂl_ﬁi\ et : ranc! : . ; _
Please Charge ¥ Against Card No. ;3—{;1'_‘}\”;\* f"‘ﬁ n'f {:x bC!EMﬂE:Explry Date D sta [Master
Card Holder's Name = ' ' St ‘D [TJAmex

Signature

Note: Post Offices / Banks to accept Bills for Current Bill Amount or Amount

e s i i
Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount ngﬂa@% gﬂ@
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